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600k  Brevet – Greensboro 2010

Date - Sunrise - Sunset - Hours of Sun
Sep 4, 2010 - 6:49 AM - 7:38 PM - 12h 48m
Sep 5, 2010 - 6:50 AM - 7:36 PM - 12h 46m

 0km   start: 09/04 07:00
C_T=Control Total

Total C_T Turn Go on road

0.0 0.0 Right 1.5 Thorndike Rd

1.5 1.5 Right 0.6

2.1 2.1 Right 1.8 Sandy Ridge Rd 

3.8 3.8  Left 1.7 W Market St / E Mountain St 

5.5 5.5 Right 1.8

7.3 7.3  Left 0.8 County Line Rd 

8.2 8.2 Right 0.8 NC-150 E / N Main St / Oak Ridge Rd 

9.0 9.0  Left 1.3 Bethel Church Rd 

10.3 10.3  Left 0.4 Warren Rd 

10.7 10.7 Right 2.9

13.6 13.6  Left 2.2 Goodwill Church Rd 

15.8 15.8 Right 1.7

17.5 17.5  Left 1.4 NC-65 W 

19.0 19.0 Right 8.4 Pine Hall Rd 

27.4 27.4 Continue 10.3 State Rd 772

37.7 37.7 Continue 1.1 NC-704 W 

38.8 38.8  Left Store on Left

into    62km    open: 09/04 08:49

Control  (39mi)   close: 09/04 11:08

Gallimore Dairy Rd 

Crosscreek Rd 

Piney Grove Rd 

Belews Creek Rd 
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38.8 0.0  Left 10.1 NC-704 W 

48.9 10.1 Right 4.9 NC-8 N Entering Virginia 

Store on Right in Virginia

53.8 15.0  Left 0.1

53.9 15.1 Straight 3.2

57.1 18.3  Left 1.8 Dry Pond Hwy / VA-103 South

58.9 20.1  Left Dry Pond Store

into    95km    open: 09/04 09:48

Control  (59mi)   close: 09/04 13:20

Total C_T Turn Go on road

58.9 0.0  Left 0.1 VA-103 S / Dry Pond Hwy

59.0 0.1  Left 3.0

62.0 3.1  Left 3.1 Puckett Rd – just after entering NC

65.1 6.2 Right 0.2

65.3 6.5  Left 4.7 NC-704 E 

70.0 11.2 Straight 11.2 NC-704 – cross NC-8

81.2 22.4  Left 9.6

90.8 32.0 Right 0.1 NC-704 E / US-220 BUS S

90.9 32.1 0.0 Open control – Madison – any Store

90.9 32.1 Open

into   146km    open: 09/04 11:18

Control  (91mi)   close: 09/04 16:44

Creasy Chapel Rd / VA-661

cross Five Forks /Creasy Chapel / VA-664

Collins – Collinstown / VA-662

Aarons Corner Church Rd 

NC-704 E / NW Ayersville Rd – Store at end

Wendy's, Pizza, Taco Bell, Subway, Kmart
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90.9 0.0 Continue 0.3 NC-704 E / US-220 BUS S

91.2 0.3 Br Right 0.6

91.8 0.9 Right 0.7 US-311 S / W Academy St 

92.4 1.5  Left 6.2 Lindsey Bridge Rd / River Rd

98.6 7.7  Left 6.6 Pine Hall Rd 

105.2 14.3  Left 0.2 NC-65 E 

105.4 14.5 Right 2.1 Pine Hall Rd 

107.5 16.6  Left 1.6 Brinkley Rd 

109.2 18.3 Right 2.5

111.7 20.8 Right 0.7

112.4 21.5 Left 0.1 NC-66 S / Old Hollow Rd 

112.5 21.6 Right 

into   181km    open: 09/04 12:19

Control (112mi)   close: 09/04 19:04

Total C_T Turn Go on road

112.5 0.0 Right 1.1 NC-66 S / Old Hollow Rd 

113.5 1.1  Left 3.2

116.7 4.3 Right 0.6

117.3 4.9  Left 1.1

Caution RR Tracks

118.4 6.0  Left 0.6 E Mountain St 

119.0 6.6  Left 3.7 E Mountain St / W Market St

122.7 10.3 Right 1.8 Sandy Ridge Rd 

124.5 12.0  Left 0.6

125.0 12.6  Left 1.5 Thorndike Rd

126.5 14.1 Left Best Western

into  204km    open: 09/03 13:00

Control (127mi)   close: 09/03 20:36

N Wilson St – Fuzzy's BBQ

Belews Creek Rd 

US-158 W / Reidsville Rd

Store on Right – Walkertown

Old Valley School Rd / Dobson

Dobson – NO Sign

NC-66 S / W Bodenhamer St / Dobson St

Gallimore Dairy Rd 
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126.5 0.0  Left 0.1 Thorndike Rd

126.6 0.1 Right 1.1 NC-68 S 

127.7 1.2  Left 0.9 Regency Dr 

128.6 2.1  Left 2.2 Piedmont Pkwy 

130.7 4.2 Right 4.4

135.1 8.6 Straight 1.7

136.9 10.3  Left 1.7

138.5 12.0 Right 3.0

141.6 15.0 Right 6.2

147.8 21.2  Left 1.9 Old Greensboro Rd 

149.6 23.1  Left 1.2 New Salem Rd 

150.9 24.4 Right 1.3 Bull Run Creek Rd 

152.2 25.7 Right 0.9 Mamie May Rd 

153.1 26.5 Right 0.5 Bethany Church Rd 

153.6 27.0 Right Coho Bicycles on Right – 3623 Bethany

into   248km    open: 09/04 14:23

Control (154mi)   close: 09/04 23:32

Guilford College Rd – NO Sign–4 lane Rd 

Vickrey Chapel Rd 

Kivett Dr 

Burnetts Chapel Rd 

Old Randleman – Randleman – US-220Bus 
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153.6 0.0 Right 0.6 Bethany Church Rd 

154.2 0.6  Left 1.8

156.0 2.4 Right 0.5 Old Liberty Rd 

156.5 2.9  Left 2.8 Wicker Lovell Rd 

159.2 5.7 Straight 1.7 Cedar Falls Rd 

160.9 7.3 Right 0.8 Main St / NC-22 S 

161.7 8.1  Left 2.1 Main St / NC-22 S 

163.8 10.2  Left 0.3 US-62 /  NC-49

164.1 10.5 Right 27.9 NC-22 S / Coleridge Rd

192.0 38.4  Left 4.9 NC-22 S / NC-24 E / NC-27 E 

42.4 Store on Left – close at 10pm

196.9 43.4 1.0 NC-24 E / NC-27 E / Monroe St

197.9 44.4 Right

into   319km    open: 09/04 16:36

Control (198mi)   close: 09/05 04:16

Total C_T Turn Go on road

197.9 0.0 Right 0.4 NC-24 E / NC-27 E / Monroe St

197.9 0.4 Br Right 9.7 Union Church Rd 

207.6 10.1 Continue 19.3

213.5 16.0 Br Left 

226.9 29.4 Right 2.7 NC-24 E / NC-87 S / N Bragg Blvd – Stores

Straight 0.6 NC-210 S / NC-24

229.6 32.1  Left 1.5 NC-210 S / Murchison RD

231.1 33.6  Left 2.6

233.7 36.2 Right 3.1

236.8 39.3 Right 4.2 Ramsey St – Lots of good food

241.0 43.5  Left 1.4 Grove St 

242.4 44.9  Left 7.4 Dunn Rd 

249.8 52.3 Right 0.8 Pembroke Ln

250.6 53.1 Straight 0.1 Days Inn Drive

250.7 53.2  Left Days Inn

into   404km    open: 09/04 19:16

Control (251mi)   close: 09/05 09:56

Millboro Rd 

TCircle

Stores – Shell & Mc Donalds

NC-690 E / Main St / Lobella Rd

Staying on NC-690 / Lobella Rd

Honeycutt Rd 

McArthur Rd – Store at turn
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250.7 0.0 Right 0.1 Days Inn Drive

250.8 0.1 Straight 0.8 Pembroke Ln

251.6 0.9  Left 7.4 Dunn Rd 

259.0 8.3 Right 1.4 Grove St 

260.4 9.7 Right 4.2 Ramsey St 

264.6 13.9  Left 3.1

267.7 17.0  Left 2.6

270.3 19.6 Right 1.6 NC-210 N / Murchison Rd 

271.9 21.2 Right 2.6 Bragg Blvd / NC-24 / NC-87  – Stores 

274.4 23.7  Left 19.3

293.8 43.1 Straight 9.6 Union Church Rd 

303.4 52.7 Right 0.0 NC-24 W / NC-27 W / US-15 S / US-501 S 

303.4 52.7  Left 0.4 NC-24 W / NC-27 W / US-15 S / US-501 S

303.8 53.1  Left

into   490km    open: 09/04 22:08

Control (304mi)   close: 09/05 15:40

Total C_T Turn Go on road

303.8 0.0  Left 1.0 NC-24 W / NC-27 W / US-15 S / US-501 S

304.8 1.0 5.0

309.8 6.0 Right 27.9 NC-22 N 

337.7 33.9  Left 0.2 US-64 / NC-49

337.9 34.1 Right 2.2 NC-22 N 

340.1 36.3 Right 0.8 stay on NC-22

340.9 37.1  Left 1.7 Cedar Falls Rd 

342.6 38.8 Straight 2.8 Wicker Lovell Rd 

345.3 41.5 Right 0.5 Old Liberty Rd 

345.8 42.0  Left 1.8

347.6 43.8 Right 0.6 Bethany Church Rd 

348.2 44.4  Left Coho Bicycles on Left

into   561km    open: 09/05 00:30

Control (349mi)   close: 09/05 20:24

McArthur Rd – Store at turn

Honeycutt Rd 

NC-690 W / Vass Rd 

Stores – Shell & Mc Donalds

TCircle Courthouse Square / McReynolds St / NC-24/27/22

Millboro Rd 
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348.2 0.0  Left 0.5 Bethany Church Rd 

348.7 0.5  Left 0.9 Mamie May Rd 

349.6 1.4  Left 1.3 Bull Run Creek Rd 

350.9 2.7  Left 1.2 New Salem Rd 

352.2 3.9 Right 1.9 Old Greensboro Rd 

354.0 5.8 Right 4.8

358.8 10.6  Left 1.4

360.2 12.0  Left 3.0

363.2 15.0  Left 1.7

364.9 16.7 Right 1.7

366.6 18.4 Straight 4.4

371.0 22.8  Left 2.2 Piedmont Pkwy 

373.2 25.0 Right 0.8 Regency Dr 

374.0 25.8 Right 1.1 NC-68 N 

375.1 26.9  Left 0.1 Thorndike Rd

375.2 27.0 Right Finish Control – Best Western

into   604km    open: 09/05 01:48

Control (376mi)   close: 09/05 23:00

This event has no official Sag Support

To Report DNF and travel intentions to finish: 

call 704.433.4139 and 704.637.6289

Tony Goodnight

US-220 BUS N / Randleman Rd  

Old Randleman Rd 

Burnetts Chapel Rd 

Kivett Dr 

Vickrey Chapel Rd 

Guilford College Rd 

For Emergenies use 911 type services


